SMART Electronics Inc. www.smart-ele.co.kr
Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use. Specification given here in may be changed at any time without prior notice. Please confirm technical specifications before you order or use.
CfS is specification applies
for the lead-free fuse series of thin film chip fuse.
	 •	 Small	and	light	chip	current	fuse	for	the
  secondary circuit
	 •	 Thin	film	manufacturing	method	stabilizing
  fusing characteristics

CFS Chip Fuse Second Type
28 29
Type Designation
CFS
Products
Code
06
Size
06:0603(1.6X0.8mm)
12:1206(3.2X1.6mm)
V5
Rated Voltage
V6 : 63V
V5 : 50V
V3 : 32V
T
Packaging
T: Paper Tape(5K)
A500
Rated
Current
A500:0.5A
Ampere Rating
% of Ampere